
SVOLVÆR - Å - SVOLVÆR

BUS STOP TIME PRICE

Svolvær Hurtigruten Port Terminal 8:10

Svolvær Svinøya Rorbuer 8:15

Skårungen Kabelvåg 8:30 NOK 60

Henningsvær 9:15 NOK 180

Lofotr Vikingmuseum 10:20 NOK 350

Leknes Airport 10:35 NOK 420

Leknes Circle K 10:40 NOK 470

Nusfjord (longer stop: 11:25 - 12:25) 12:25 NOK 570

Flakstad Rasteplass/Lofoten Beach Camp 12:45 NOK 620

Ramberg Gjestegård 12:50 NOK 650

Hamnøy (Eliassen Rorbuer) 13:10 NOK 700

Reine 13:25 NOK 750

Moskenes ferry (departure 14:45) 13:40 NOK 830

Sørvågen (The Tide/ Lofoten Planet) 13:45 NOK 850

Å 14:10 NOK 870

Sørvågen (The Tide/ Lofoten Planet) 14:15 NOK 890

Moskenes ferry 14:25 NOK 910

Reine 14:40 NOK 990

Hamnøy (Eliassen Rorbuer) 14:55 NOK 1.040

Ramberg Gjestegård 15:15 NOK 1.090

Flakstad Rasteplass/Lofoten Beach Camp (longer stop: 15:25 - 15:55) 15:55 NOK 1.120

Nusfjord 16:20 NOK 1.170

Leknes Circle K 16:45 NOK 1.270

Leknes Airport 16:50 NOK 1.320

Lofotr museum 17:05 NOK 1.390

Henningsvær (longer stop: 18:05 - 19:05) 19:05 NOK 1.560

Skårungen Kabelvåg 19:25 NOK 1.680

Svolvær Hurtigruten Port Terminal 19:35 NOK 1.740

Svolvær Svinøya Rorbuer 19:40 NOK 1.740

https://goo.gl/maps/pdYVymVS21kgRgBX6
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8
https://goo.gl/maps/Ht9fVdAkZgXmGVPH8
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Offentlig+parkering/@68.1561038,14.2073131,18.25z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x45dc2d832ec9ef0d:0x6fb2aefb6cb97f2e!2sFiskeb%C3%B8l+ferjekai!8m2!3d68.4306956!4d14.8236663!3m4!1s0x45de7b737dbf5d43:0x6d4c4a93f736da94!8m2!3d68.1563899!4d14.2075796
https://goo.gl/maps/dpQecmFZXndytcxq6
https://goo.gl/maps/asamJzAFVCd3LRsJA
https://goo.gl/maps/TvkQeqfpej41QASA6
https://goo.gl/maps/iKTNFv6CSUbM1aio9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/um8NdSbSp38hUZkH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fNmvMSTAgM95cB1k8
https://www.google.no/maps/search/67.945378,+13.133891?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/JvskAgA3pqU1DL8k9
https://goo.gl/maps/aM4cR4WfMPE3owxEA
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Sørvågen+skole/@67.8894427,13.0168846,159m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3b357ca0379d:0xffcef5b0de66ac3e!8m2!3d67.88978!4d13.0177101!16s%2Fg%2F11t13g618w?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wKgBIAVAD
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Parking+for+town+of+%C3%85/@67.8803012,12.9775608,16.5z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x45de2566e0fdff71:0x40a7118918fe11c0!8m2!3d67.8798688!4d12.9776805
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Sørvågen+skole/@67.8894427,13.0168846,159m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3b357ca0379d:0xffcef5b0de66ac3e!8m2!3d67.88978!4d13.0177101!16s%2Fg%2F11t13g618w?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wKgBIAVAD
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Moskenes+kai/@67.8996465,13.046374,17.5z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3b4ffc7e05f5:0x95529d1d81247494!8m2!3d67.89954!4d13.04577!16s%2Fg%2F11t2pn33nb?coh=178572&entry=tt&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/JvskAgA3pqU1DL8k9
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Toppøya/@67.9455049,13.1331572,147m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de3cfb107cd0fb:0xc973e2686afdd3db!8m2!3d67.94534!4d13.1341199!16s%2Fg%2F11t13fghyp?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Ramberg+gjestegård/@68.0917515,13.2346046,47m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de10d2d620e361:0x74ae86b2d1aca6ee!8m2!3d68.09183!4d13.23503!16s%2Fg%2F11v6frq2gl?entry=tts&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MDkxMS4wKgBIAVAD
https://maps.app.goo.gl/um8NdSbSp38hUZkH6
https://goo.gl/maps/iKTNFv6CSUbM1aio9
https://goo.gl/maps/TvkQeqfpej41QASA6
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Leknes+lufthavn+(LKN)/@68.1530939,13.6125785,292m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x45de12ab95833c55:0xa1d13e2fb3560af0!8m2!3d68.1535372!4d13.6144523!16s%2Fm%2F026q9xg?entry=tts&shorturl=1
https://goo.gl/maps/dpQecmFZXndytcxq6
https://www.google.no/maps/place/Offentlig+parkering/@68.1561038,14.2073131,18.25z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x45dc2d832ec9ef0d:0x6fb2aefb6cb97f2e!2sFiskeb%C3%B8l+ferjekai!8m2!3d68.4306956!4d14.8236663!3m4!1s0x45de7b737dbf5d43:0x6d4c4a93f736da94!8m2!3d68.1563899!4d14.2075796
https://goo.gl/maps/Ht9fVdAkZgXmGVPH8
https://goo.gl/maps/pdYVymVS21kgRgBX6
https://goo.gl/maps/7FNw3sm8CFnmq5Kr8

